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sUIMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

il Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

- Account No. 521-6-02976-1 Currency THB

. Account Name guddodumaTulaiinisineeas  Account Status Active
- Alias Name AueidoiaiuivaTulafinisinens  Branch Name SUTHEP ROAD BR.
: Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --»

" Select transactions to view by:

®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2018 @ To Date 30-09-2018

Time | 00:00 v | Time |24:00 v |

{

e

Specific Period: | Today v

o

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
04-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,800.00 19,800.00 108682
: 04-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Chiang Mai Agr -19,800.00 0.00 0521
18-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,680.00 2,680.00 108682
18-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,110.00 10,790.00 108682
18-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 12,090.00 108682
18-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 443.00 12,533.00 108682
18-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 16,733.00 108682
- 18-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,035.00 17,768.00 108682
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,190.00 19,958.00 108682
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,490.00 74,448.00 108682
- 20-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Chiang Mai Agr -17,768.00 56,680.00 0521
25-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Chiang Mai Agr -52,300.00 4,380.00 0521
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,900.00 10,280.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,124.00 11,404.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,080.00 37,484.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 37,964.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,920.00 111,884.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,070.00 112,954.00 108682
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"26-09-2018
| 26-09-2018

28-09-2018

561086 CWCH 1559900175291/0892277815 10233224 -34,654.00 78,300.00

551550 CWTPC 10233223 -4,380.00 73,920.00

510057 CWTRC sal 10233225 -73,920.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 202,822.00 Total Dr. = -202,822.00

Total CLCK. 0.00
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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